
SP #1 - 11AM SAT JULY 30 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL 25 8 22 11 25 8 Ultimate 1

Corina Zachos Alma 1.5 F BSD-M 24 9 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 2

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 22 8 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 1

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M BL 21 2 21 10 21 10 Master 1

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x 20 10 17 3 20 10 Master 2

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 19 4 18 4 19 4 Senior Elite 1

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 17 4 19 2 19 2 Senior Elite 2

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL 17 10 18 1 18 1 Senior Elite 3

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 5.5 F BL 17 3 18 1 18 1 Senior Elite 4

Doran Lawrence Duke 10 M DP 17 3 18 18 Senior Elite 5

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL 16 3 15 10 16 3 Senior 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F BL 14 3 15 15 Senior 2

Cathi Tice-Jones Kōn’da Sue 4 F YL 13 2 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite 1

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 13 9 12 5 13 9 Junior Elite 2

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 13 3 12 7 13 3 Junior Elite 3

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 7 9 3 9 3 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 7 11 8 5 8 5 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT JULY 30 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL 24 9 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 1

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSD 23 2 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 2

Corina Zachos Alma 1.5 F BSD-M 24 7 24 3 24 7 Ultimate 3

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M BL 23 11 24 1 24 1 Ultimate 4

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x 22 11 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 1

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 20 11 21 11 21 11 Master 1

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 20 5 18 10 20 5 Master 2

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 19 5 19 11 19 11 Senior Elite 1

Susan Muncy Chloe 7 F CL 19 4 19 19 4 Senior Elite 2

Kaelyn Tompkins Otter 6.5 F BL 19 4 17 5 19 4 Senior Elite 3

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL 19 3 18 4 19 3 Senior Elite 4

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL 18 5 18 4 18 5 Senior Elite 5

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 17 2 17 10 17 10 Senior Elite 6

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 16 8 17 3 17 3 Senior 1

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL 16 10 16 9 16 10 Senior 2

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL 13 10 16 3 16 3 Senior 3

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 5.5 F BL 16 2 10 2 16 2 Senior 4

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 14 4 15 2 15 2 Senior 5

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F BL 14 6 14 10 14 10 Junior Elite 1

Troy Gerry Jack 5 M YL 9 2 14 4 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 13 8 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 3

Thomas Muncy Roxy 10 F CL 13 4 9 10 13 4 Junior Elite 4

Terri Costin Tilly Magnolia 3.5 F CL/x 12 5 11 10 12 5 Junior 1

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F BL 8 4 6 8 8 4 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 7 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 2

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 3 7 8 7 8 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT JULY 30 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M 25 11 27 4 27 4 Ultimate Elite 1

Corina Zachos Alma 1.5 F BSD-M 25 4 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 1

Matt Schaefer Daisy H 2 F BL/BOX 24 4 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 2

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL 25 2 23 7 25 2 Ultimate 3

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSD 21 10 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 4

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M BL 23 5 23 11 23 11 Master Elite 1

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x 23 7 20 8 23 7 Master Elite 2

Andy Sciolino Astrid 1.5 F BSD-M 22 11 22 6 22 11 Master Elite 3

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 22 7 21 5 22 7 Master Elite 4

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL 22 6 21 3 22 6 Master Elite 5

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 19 11 18 8 19 11 Senior Elite 1

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 19 10 18 3 19 10 Senior Elite 2

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 5.5 F BL 17 10 18 6 18 6 Senior Elite 3

Susan Muncy Chloe 7 F CL 16 11 18 4 18 4 Senior Elite 4

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL 16 11 17 7 17 7 Senior Elite 5

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL 17 5 17 3 17 5 Senior 1

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 15 7 17 4 17 4 Senior 2

Kaelyn Tompkins Otter 6.5 F BL 17 2 15 2 17 2 Senior 3

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL 14 11 17 1 17 1 Senior 4

Doran Lawrence Duke 10 M DP 16 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 5

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F BL 14 10 15 3 15 3 Senior 6

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 14 11 13 4 14 11 Junior Elite 1

Thomas Muncy Roxy 10 F CL 13 6 13 1 13 6 Junior Elite 2

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 12 6 11 11 12 6 Junior Elite 3

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 7 9 5 9 5 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD8 2 8 4 8 4 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 9AM SUN JULY 31 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M 26 5 26 6 26 6 Ultimate Elite 1

Hollie Wolanski Daisy W 4 F APBT 23 8 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 1

Andy Sciolino Astrid 1.5 F BSD/M 22 11 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 1

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 20 7 19 4 20 7 Master 1

Gabby Casanova Casey 7 M BC 19 7 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 20 1 19 9 20 1 Master 3

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 17 5 17 11 17 11 Senior Elite 1

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 17 10 17 4 17 10 Senior Elite 2

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP 14 5 13 8 14 5 Junior Elite 1

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 14 4 12 11 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 14 3 13 2 14 3 Junior Elite 3

Patricia Pierce Boomer 7 M WCP 13 7 13 4 13 7 Junior Elite 4

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD8 7 4 8 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 7 4 6 7 7 4 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM SUN JULY 31 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M 26 10 26 7 26 10 Ultimate Elite 1

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL 24 1 25 11 25 11 Ultimate 1

Matt Schaefer Daisy H 2 F BL/BOX 24 3 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 2

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x 23 2 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 3

Hollie Wolanski Daisy W 4 F APBT 24 7 22 9 24 7 Ultimate 4

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 23 2 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Samantha Sciolino Astrid 22 2 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL 22 11 21 11 22 11 Master Elite 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 20 1 19 9 20 1 Master 1

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 18 5 19 6 19 6 Senior Elite 1

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 19 4 19 2 19 4 Senior Elite 2

Gabby Casanova Casey 7 M BC 19 3 18 7 19 3 Senior Elite 3

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL 18 8 18 18 8 Senior Elite 4

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 18 18 2 18 2 Senior Elite 5

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL 17 2 16 7 17 2 Senior 1

Kaelyn Tompkins Otter 6.5 F BL 16 10 15 5 16 10 Senior 2

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL 15 9 16 4 16 4 Senior 3

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP 13 10 14 7 14 7 Junior Elite 1

Patricia Pierce Boomer 7 M WCP 14 1 13 3 14 1 Junior Elite 2

Cathi Tice-Jones Kōn’da Sue 4 F YL 13 10 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite 3

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 13 6 12 9 13 6 Junior Elite 4

Terri Costin Jack 13 3 11 10 13 3 Junior Elite 5

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 12 5 12 8 12 8 Junior Elite 6

Terri Costin Tilly Magnolia 3.5 F CL/x 11 9 12 7 12 7 Junior Elite 7

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F BL 9 9 6 5 9 9 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD7 6 7 7 6 Novice 2

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 3 3 7 2 7 2 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 1PM SUN JULY 31 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION
DIV  

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL 26 7 26 11 26 11 Ultimate Elite 1

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M 25 11 26 11 26 11 Ultimate Elite 2

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSD 24 9 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 1

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x 24 9 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 1

Hollie Wolanski Daisy W 4 F APBT 25 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 3

Matt Schaefer Daisy H 2 F BL/BOX 24 11 25 25 Ultimate 4

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL 23 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 1

Samantha Sciolino Astrid 21 8 21 3 21 8 Master 1

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR 19 3 18 2 19 3 Sr. Elite 1

Doran Lawrence Duke 10 M DP 18 11 17 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 2

Susan Muncy Chloe 7 F CL 18 7 18 4 18 7 Sr. Elite 3

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL 17 3 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 4

Gabby Casanova Casey 7 M BC 17 3 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 4

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL 17 11 17 1 17 11 Sr. Elite 6

Kaelyn Tompkins Otter 6.5 F BL 17 5 14 7 17 5 Senior 1

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL 17 2 16 10 17 2 Senior 2

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR 17 2 16 9 17 2 Senior 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR 15 5 14 8 15 5 Senior 4

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL 14 15 5 15 5 Senior 5

Kim Wager Charlotte 6 F ESHEP 14 3 14 8 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Terri Costin Jack 14 7 10 7 14 7 Junior Elite 2

Cathi Tice-Jones Kōn’da Sue 4 F YL 14 5 12 11 14 5 Junior Elite 3

Patricia Pierce Boomer 7 M WCP 13 2 12 5 13 2 Junior Elite 4

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS 12 6 12 11 12 11 Junior Elite 5

Thomas Muncy Roxy 10 F CL 12 8 12 4 12 8 Junior Elite 6

Terri Costin Tilly Magnolia 3.5 F CL/x 12 3 12 6 12 6 Junior Elite 7

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL 10 7 9 1 10 7 Junior 1

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F BL 9 3 7 3 9 3 Novice 1

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABD6 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 2

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x 6 7 7 8 7 8 Novice 3



FETCH-IT - 9AM SAT JULY 30 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18'

B
ES

T PLACE DIVISION (FOR 
TITLE 

PURPOSES)

Corina Zachos Sealia 7.5 F APBT Milford MA 15 OX X X OO 17 1 Master Elite

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7.5 F GSD/x Tivoli NY 15 X X OO 16 2 Master Elite

Troy Gerry Jack 5 M YL Eliot ME 14 OX X OX O 16 3 Master Elite

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 5.5 F BL Middleboro MA 10 X X X OX OX O 14 Master

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Haverhill MA 12 X X X OO 14 Master

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x Holbrook MA 12 X X X OO 14 Master

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M BL Centerville MA 12 OX X OX O 14 Master



CHASE-IT - 5PM SAT JULY 30 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Peter O’Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL Jewett NY 27.01 He never seems to tire. 5.46 5.94 5.46 1 Ultimate Elite

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 27.06 mama's boy 6.22 6.00 6.00 2 Ultimate

Corina Zachos Alma 1.5 F BSD-M Milford MA She’s the best girl 6.34 6.00 6.00 3 Ultimate

Matt Schaefer Daisy H 2 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 23.10 Cheeseburger lover 6.00 6.41 6.00 Ultimate

Corina Zachos Ermis 5 M APBT Milford MA Sounds like a goat 6.15 6.18 6.15 Ultimate

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSDMaysville NC 24.03 rescue  from maryland 6.22 6.69 6.22 Ultimate

Andy Sciolino Astrid 1.5 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 22.06 she is the sweetest little psycho 6.29 7.19 6.29 Ultimate

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7.5 F GSD/x Tivoli NY 21.10 Too smart!! 6.38 6.71 6.38 Ultimate

Emily Catignani Hatch 2 M BL Centerville MA 25.06 He’s the best coworker around! 6.56 6.75 6.56 Ultimate

Troy Gerry Jack 5 M YL Eliot ME 6.72 6.87 6.72 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Jet 5 M BL Rutland VT 22.05 My rent a dog 6.75 6.78 6.75 Ultimate

Corina Zachos Sealia 7.5 F APBT Milford MA Looks like a baby seal 6.78 7.13 6.78 Ultimate

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR Fishkill NY 23.06 Loves to give hugs and kisses 6.94 7.47 6.94 Ultimate

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Haverhill MA 20.02 Great babysitter for her little brother Pepper 7.09 7.25 7.09 Master Elite

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL Poughquag NY 24.04 Whole Body Tail Wag 7.25 7.68 7.25 Master Elite

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR Fishkill NY 20.03 Hops like a Kangaroo all the way to the pool 7.40 7.69 7.40 Master Elite

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL Castleton-on-HudsonNY 16.10 would rather jump for treats 7.41 8.53 7.41 Master Elite

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9 F APBT/ABDJeffersonville NY 8.05 Works to help vet intern learn new skills 7.50 7.97 7.50 Master Elite

Pauline Neumann Cooper 4.5 M CL Portland CT 19.04 Loves to jump fences and play with Dexter Red 7.53 7.72 7.53 Master Elite

Jeff Leonard Mainer 10 M BL Rutland VT 23.11 10 years competing together 7.68 8.28 7.68 Master Elite

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 5.5 F BL Middleboro MA She is named after a MASH character 7.78 7.97 7.78 Master Elite

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x Holbrook MA 25.11 southern rescue 7.91 8.94 7.91 Master Elite

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL Brockton MA 18.03 Swimming s Ida’s favorite thing to do 8.00 8.69 8.00 Master

Pam Neumann Dexter Red 4.5 M CL Middletown CT 19.01 2018 UAG Jr Elite Champion 8.03 9.12 8.03 Master

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL Pittsford VT 24.11 Goes to work with dad every day 8.22 8.68 8.22 Master

Terri Costin Tilly Magnolia 3.5 F CL/x South Berwick ME She’s all girl 8.35 999.00 8.35 Master

Emily Catignani Tilly 6 F BL Centerville MA 17.00 She’s the dog version of a sour patch kid! 8.90 9.00 8.90 Master

Thomas Muncy Roxy 10 F CL West Springfield MA 17.03 Roxy just loves to swim! 9.07 9.18 9.07 Master

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F BL Poughquag NY 9.02 Maybe I'll Jump//Maybe I wont 9.90 10.03 9.90 Master

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS Milford PA 14.00 Visited all 5 Great Lakes Before 1yr old 9.97 11.56 9.97 Master



CATCH-IT - 3PM SUN JULY 31 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

(FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD-M Waterloo NY 27.06 mama's boy 37 1 39 4 76 5 Ultimate 1

Andy Sciolino Astrid 1.5 F BSD-M Waterloo NY 22.06 she is the sweetest little psycho 36 8 39 5 76 1 Ultimate 2

Jeff Leonard Jet 5 M BL Rutland VT 22.05 My rent a dog 38 37 10 75 10 Ultimate 3

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL Poughquag NY 24.04 Whole Body Tail Wag 37 3 36 73 3 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Mainer 10 M BL Rutland VT 23.11 10 years competing together 34 34 68 Master Elite

Hollie Wolanski Daisy W 4 F APBT Oriskany Falls NY 24.05 Friends call her Beast of the Northeast30 5 31 8 62 1 Master Elite

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR Fishkill NY 23.06 Loves to give hugs and kisses 31 1 30 3 61 4 Master Elite

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSD Maysville NC 24.03 rescue  from maryland 49 10 49 10 Master

Michael Cimonette Miss Molly 5.5 F CL Pittsford VT 24.11 Goes to work with dad every day 35 4 35 4 Master

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 M CBR Salisbury CT 23.09 He's a momma's boy 31 11 31 11 Master

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x Holbrook MA 25.11 southern rescue 31 4 31 4 Master

Gabby Casanova Casey 7 M BC Cicero NY 19.01 He does flyball and agility 26 26 Master

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 7.5 F GSD/x Tivoli NY 21.10 Too smart!! 24 10 24 10 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 7/31/22 UAD REGIONAL @ HRAD

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Rebecca Deppa Zuko 8.5 M DANE/x Jeffersonville NY 8 5 10 1 10 1 Junior 1

Grace Gajdos Aurora 5 F BL Poughquag NY 9 1 8 7 9 1 Novice 2

Rebecca Deppa Myra 9  F APBT/ABD Jeffersonville NY 8 3 8 11 8 11 Novice 3

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Kim Wagner Charlotte 6 F ESHEP Weedsport NY 14 3 13 3 14 3 Junior Elite 1

Terri Costin Jack 5 M YL Eliot ME 13 8 14 14 Junior Elite 2

Cathi Tice-Jones Kōn’da Sue 4 F YL Leeds NY 13 2 13 3 13 3 Junior Elite 3

Christy Oja Glacier 4 F WS Milford PA 12 10 13 3 13 3 Junior Elite

Thomas Muncy Roxy 10 F CL West Springfield MA 11 7 12 11 12 11 Junior Elite

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Dianne Daley Ida 8.5 F DAL Brockton MA 14 3 16 3 16 3 Senior 1

Brigidanne Flynn Tiarnan 4 M YL Castleton-on-
Hudson NY 7 9 10 6 10 6 Junior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Doran Lawrence Duke 10 M DP Maysville NC 18 4 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Michele Sandman Hudson 4.5 M GR Fishkill NY 14 8 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Susan Muncy Chloe 7 F CL West Springfield MA 18 4 17 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 3

Kaelyn Tompkins Otter 6.5 F BL Salisbury CT 15 3 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite

Diane Flaherty Casey 7.5 F BL Haverhill MA 17 3 16 11 17 3 Senior

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e



Gabby Casanova Casey 7 M BC Cicero NY 19 10 20 11 20 11 Master 1

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 6.5 F CBR Salisbury CT 19 4 20 8 20 8 Master 2

Brett Sandman Jax 7.5 M GR Fishkill NY 19 11 19 5 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Grace Gajdos Jewel 3 F BL Poughquag NY 21 9 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1

Michael Cimonette MissMolly 5.5 F CL Pittsford VT 23 10 23 4 23 10 Master Elite 2

Samantha Sciolino Astrid 1.5 F BSD/M Waterloo NY 22 11 22 1 22 11 Master Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Doran Lawrence Tigger 1 M DP/DSD Maysville NC 26 3 26 5 26 5 Ultimate Elite 1

Matt Schaefer Daisy 2 F BL/BOX Catskill NY 25 4 26 2 26 2 Ultimate Elite 2

Joanne Shear Newton 6.5 M BL/x Holbrook MA 25 2 24 6 25 2 Ultimate 3

Hollie Wolanski Daisy 4 F APBT Oriskany Falls NY 24 6 24 3 24 6 Ultimate

ULTIMATE ELITE FINALS    26'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV
.

Pl
ac
e

Samantha Sciolino Jameson 2.5 M BSD/M Waterloo NY 27 9 28 1 28 1 Ultimate Elite 1

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie Johnson 5.5 M BL Jewett NY 24 8 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 2




